
IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY.

60MIN

9
STEPS

SRN-TOMO 3011

Please confirm that all components are present before beginning assembly.
For the protection of your furniture, place all parts on a clean and smooth surface to prevent any 
damage.
Please assemble the furniture by 2 persons or more.
Do not confuse similar screws.
Do not tighten bolts fully until all parts are connected!
Please periodically check all fitting and re-tighten as necessary.



EXPLOSION FIGURE
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Bed Parts are shipped inside a compartment
in the back of the headboard.



PACKING DETAILS: TOTAL 2 BOXES
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BOX -1/2

M6 M8

M8

41 22 83 16
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210 911 412

125 46 27 68
M8 x 70 mm

M4 x 16 mm M4 x 20 mm M4 x 30 mm M4 x 32 mm

M6 x 20 mm

M6 x 40 mm

M6 x 45 mm

M4 M5

1613 1014 4015 1616

117 118 419 120

621 422 1623 1624

M6 x 15 mm

M4 x 12 mm

M6 x 70 mm

M8 x 25 mm

Remarks: Extra hardware provided
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Front Side Back Side 

Make sure the position are facing 
the same direction
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Option 1

Option 2

Decide the side for trundle bed & drawers
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STEP 3.1 STEP 3.2

2x2x

Do not fully tighten screws 
before completing step 3.2
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M8

STEP 5.1

STEP 5.2

STEP 5.3

Follow the marking to attach the U-Bracket
with Screw 20mm (4PCS) at Footboard.
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Screwdriver
Not Provided

J

46

M8 x 70 mm M4 x 20 mm

414

14

12

6

9
17

18

1
1

20

120412

F
F

K

K

K

K

E

E

19

M6 x 40 mm

E
E

41



06

07

8

6x21
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Screwdriver
Not Provided

F

20x
15

Screwdriver
Not Provided

Optional:
Add drawer stopper

M4 x 30 mm
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M4 x 32 mm

1616
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Screwdriver
Not Provided
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20x

Step 8.1

Step 8.2

Fix the cube at the bottom
of 1st, 4th, 7th, and 10th slat.
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TRUNDLE COMPLETED
ASSEMBLY

Use Cube as spacing

Step 8.3

M4 x 16 mm

8x
Fix the wheels on
every cube.
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Screwdriver
Not Provided

DRAWER COMPLETED
ASSEMBLY

22

17

25

1623 1624

M4 x 12 mm M4

4x

8x

23

4
24

Step 9.1 Step 9.2 Step 9.3

Step 9.4
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COMPLETED
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